
DECK LIGHT KIT

3000K
4000K
6000K

3YRS
WARRANTY

IP67 IK07

Polished Stainless 
Steel Trim with 
Polycarbonate 
Cover

Available as 5-way 
or 10-way Kit



T:  +44 1527 517 777
W: xciteledlighting.co.uk
E:  sales@xciteledlighting.co.uk

•	 Polished stainless steel [304] trim with polycarbonate 
cover

•	 Supplied with outdoor IP67 LED Driver
•	 Up to 50 lumens per Watt efficacy

•	 Suitable for garden decking and walkways
•	 Available as 5-way or 10-way kit
•	 Choice of 6000K or adjustable 3000K/4000K     

option
•	 Adjustment via twist and locking loom system

Order Code Description W lm lm/W
XCDK5CT 4W - 5-Way Deck Light Kit - [3000K/4000K] 4 150 38

XCDK5DL 4W - 5-Way Deck Light Kit - 6000K 4 200 50

XCDK10CT 6W - 10-Way Deck Light Kit - [3000K/4000K] 6 250 42

XCDK10DL 6W - 10-Way Deck Light Kit - 6000K 6 300 50


